  nhp.com.au | nhpnz.co.nz
  1300 647 647 | 0800 647 647
  nhpsales@nhp.com.au | sales@nhp-nz.com
Selection Guide –
Active Power
Filter (APF)
System selection guide
and critical installation

 ■ Shopping centers
4
Ordering guide
Wall Mount System
For a wall mount Active Power Filter (APF) solution, the
power module is included in the enclosure.
The front connect APF modules are only compatible with
the SVG cabinets listed below.
Floor Standing System
Module
Fixed Type Front - Connect
Module
Cabinet
Output (A) IP Rating 3 wire or 4 wire Catalogue No.
50 IP30 4 Wire PQAPFW5030G4XXT1A
100 IP30, IP54 4 Wire PQAPFWM10030G4XXT1A
PQAPFWM10054G4XXT1A
Max Capacity (A) Max. Number
of Modules
IP rating Colour Catalogue No.
200 2 IP30 Grey PQSVGC20030GXFFCX1A
500 5 IP30 Grey PQSVGC50030GXFFCX1A
700 7 IP30 Grey PQSVGC70030GXFFCX1A
300 3 IP54 Grey PQSVGC30054GXFFCX1A
200 2 IP30 Orange PQSVGC20030OXFFCX1A
500 5 IP30 Orange PQSVGC50030OXFFCX1A
700 7 IP30 Orange PQSVGC70030OXFFCX1A
300 3 IP54 Orange PQSVGC30054OXFFCX1A
Output (A) 3 wire or 4 wire Catalogue No.
100A 3 Wire PQAPFM100XG3FFCX1A
100A 4 Wire PQAPFM100XG4FFCX1A
Note: Rear-connect is also available on request.
Ordering examples
Example 1:
To get a 400A, 3 wire APF system with 100A spare
capacity and a fixed type, IP30, Orange cabinet.
Order:
4 x PQAPFM100XG3FFCX1A and
1 x PQSVGC50030OXFFCX1A
Example 2:
To get a 50A 4 wire APF wall mount system.
Order:
1 x PQAPFW5030G4XXT1A
5
Power Quality
Commissioning
Services
FREE EXTENDED WARRANTY for all
NHP Power Quality systems when
commissioned by NHP Service team.
Please note – Commissioning outside metropolitan areas
may incur “Additional Travel and Accommodation Cost”.
Please contact service@nhp.com.au or
1300 NHP NHP
It is critical that your power quality system is installed,
connected and commissioned properly to ensure to
ensure correct and reliable operation.
Common issues when equipment is not commissioned
properly:
 ■ System performance compromised - inability to reach
and maintain target power factor and reduce onsite
harmonics. This can also impact your energy bills,
particularly where kVA and kVAr tariffs are in place.
 ■ Incorrect operation of power quality equipment with
potential impact on other onsite equipment
 ■ Reduced equipment operating life
 ■ Void of equipment warranty
 ■ Standard 12 month warranty is provided with all
NHP Power Quality systems.
 ■ Systems commissioned by NHP service team will
receive an additional 12 months warranty.
6
Cable and breaker Selection Guide
Appropriate cable and breaker selection are a vital part of
ensuring the system will operate at its optimal capacity.
Table 1 shows the required breaker rating and a guide to
cable sizes for the respective APF system.
CT Selection Guide
The correct CTs must be selected according to electric
condition of installing site. Requirements of CT selection
for APF are shown in Table 2.
Table 1 – Cable and breaker selection guide for APF Systems
Table 2 – Requirements for APF CT Selection
100A APF PM
Quantity
APF Rated
Current (A)
MCCB Rated
Current (A)
Min. Conductor
Size R/S/T/N Phases
Min. Conductor
Size PE
1 100 160 70mm2 35mm2
2 200 315 150mm2 70mm2
3 300 500 2x120mm2 120mm2
4 400 630 2x150mm2 150mm2
5 500 800 2x240mm2 240mm2
6 600 1100 2x300mm2 300mm2
7 700 1250 2x300mm2 300mm2
Specification Requirement
CT Ratio
CT Primary Current: 5A